
2014 River-N-Rapids 10K Overall Results

Participant name Age Gender Bib # FINISH TIME PLACE

Elsey, Charley 34 MALE 23 0:39:30 1

Kaufman, Seth 38 MALE 42 0:40:40 2

Chavez, Jose 45 MALE 12 0:47:59 3

Driggers, Wes 26 MALE 20 0:48:19 4

Pratar, Nicole 34 FEMALE 90 0:48:38 5

Higgins, Hugh 36 MALE 36 0:50:05 6

Alvarado, Melissa 26 FEMALE 1 0:50:12 7

Tran, Thune 40 MALE 80 0:50:44 8

Westlake, Jamie 51 MALE 85 0:50:55 9

Simon, Kera 25 FEMALE 76 0:51:16 10

Hough, Paul 56 MALE 38 0:51:48 11

Fowble, Jason 34 MALE 27 0:52:22 12

Eiland, Andrew 32 MALE 22 0:53:03 13

Brockman, Jonathan 33 MALE 7 0:53:23 14

GLENN, DANNY 65 MALE 29 0:53:40 15

Robinson, Jim 52 MALE 71 0:54:15 16

Koegler, Fred 42 MALE 46 0:54:20 17

Swarts, Leah 44 FEMALE 78 0:54:41 18

Crawshaw, Jennifer 39 FEMALE 17 0:54:49 19

Kendrick, Sean 45 MALE 45 0:54:49 20

Davis, Carly 25 FEMALE 18 0:55:10 21

Swarts, Steve 46 MALE 79 0:55:30 22

Schechter, Amy 29 FEMALE 73 0:55:40 23

Gramlich, Christine 45 FEMALE 30 0:55:50 24

Rivera, Barbara 33 FEMALE 70 0:56:15 25

Smith, Bruce 60 MALE 88 0:56:44 26

Rafferty, Bill 41 MALE 66 0:57:00 27

Fortin, Ilene 42 FEMALE 26 0:57:53 28

Kokotek, Jesse 36 MALE 47 0:58:19 29

Hires, Rachel 29 FEMALE 37 0:58:27 30

Johnson, David 31 MALE 40 0:58:37 31

Shiner, David 42 MALE 89 0:59:34 32

Crane, Amanda 34 FEMALE 15 0:59:58 33

Parisi, Nicole 34 FEMALE 65 1:00:56 34

Carlisle, Emily 28 FEMALE 8 1:01:08 35

Watson, Casey 33 FEMALE 84 1:01:12 36

Court, Rosa 33 FEMALE 91 1:01:18 37

Alexander, Tyler 34 MALE 92 1:01:24 38

Kellar, Jerry 34 MALE 43 1:01:34 39

Kellar, Kate 37 FEMALE 44 1:01:35 40

Schechter, Josh 31 MALE 74 1:01:54 41

Birchmeier, Drew 37 MALE 2 1:01:55 42



Lambert, Azshea 23 FEMALE 48 1:02:44 43

Shaughnessy, Michael 62 MALE 75 1:02:57 44

Harrison, Daniel 13 MALE 33 1:03:41 45

Harrison, Victoria 39 FEMALE 34 1:03:43 46

Chapman, Charlotte 28 FEMALE 11 1:04:00 47

Lanier, Rachel 34 FEMALE 50 1:04:00 48

Gibson, Robert 39 MALE 28 1:04:07 49

Boynton, Lori 34 FEMALE 5 1:04:35 50

Christie, Chandra 49 FEMALE 14 1:04:39 51

Lambert, William 52 MALE 49 1:04:48 52

Owen, Kevin 60 MALE 64 1:05:19 53

Veilleux, Michele 52 FEMALE 83 1:05:26 54

Mitchell, Thomas 27 MALE 58 1:06:29 55

McDanel, Kristen 39 FEMALE 54 1:07:20 56

Crane, Lynette 45 FEMALE 16 1:07:49 57

Trionfi, GT 17 MALE 81 1:07:50 58

Trionfi, Jesse 27 FEMALE 82 1:07:50 59

Nofzinger, Douglas 59 MALE 62 1:08:08 60

Rozin, Sharna 50 FEMALE 72 1:08:29 61

Slocum, Bill 68 MALE 77 1:08:30 62

Myers, Laurie 46 FEMALE 61 1:09:29 63

Kargauer, Dawn 48 FEMALE 41 1:09:51 64

Reed, Athena 43 FEMALE 67 1:10:49 65

Murphy, Lauren 54 FEMALE 60 1:11:14 66

Birchmeier, Samuel 15 MALE 3 1:11:19 67

CARTER, GARY 56 MALE 10 1:11:26 68

Devine, Bob 59 MALE 19 1:12:03 69

Yingling, Michelle 42 FEMALE 87 1:12:11 70

Moneymaker, Liz 44 FEMALE 59 1:12:30 71

Harms, Annie 57 FEMALE 32 1:12:39 72

Nowacki, Elizabeth 41 FEMALE 63 1:13:58 73

White, Susanne 43 FEMALE 86 1:13:58 74

Fay, Cheryl 60 FEMALE 25 1:14:18 75

Hermon, Anique 42 FEMALE 35 1:15:07 76

Jala, Jaana 54 FEMALE 39 1:15:08 77

Reynolds, Kara Voorhees 27 FEMALE 68 1:15:16 78

Leotaud, Simone 29 FEMALE 51 1:15:38 79

Hargis, Jacqueline 27 FEMALE 31 1:17:08 80

Estrada, Walter 31 MALE 24 1:33:02 81

Medina, Andrea 35 MALE 55 1:33:02 82

Rhoden, Michael 35 MALE 69 2:06:21 83



2014 River-N-Rapids 10K Age Group Results

Participant name Age Gender Bib # FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Alvarado, Melissa 26 FEMALE 1 0:50:12 1

Simon, Kera 25 FEMALE 76 0:51:16 2

Davis, Carly 25 FEMALE 18 0:55:10 3

Schechter, Amy 29 FEMALE 73 0:55:40 4

Hires, Rachel 29 FEMALE 37 0:58:27 5

Carlisle, Emily 28 FEMALE 8 1:01:08 6

Lambert, Azshea 23 FEMALE 48 1:02:44 7

Chapman, Charlotte 28 FEMALE 11 1:04:00 8

Trionfi, Jesse 27 FEMALE 82 1:07:50 9

Reynolds, Kara Voorhees 27 FEMALE 68 1:15:16 10

Leotaud, Simone 29 FEMALE 51 1:15:38 11

Hargis, Jacqueline 27 FEMALE 31 1:17:08 12

Pratar, Nicole 34 FEMALE 90 0:48:38 Overall

Crawshaw, Jennifer 39 FEMALE 17 0:54:49 1

Rivera, Barbara 33 FEMALE 70 0:56:15 2

Crane, Amanda 34 FEMALE 15 0:59:58 3

Parisi, Nicole 34 FEMALE 65 1:00:56 4

Watson, Casey 33 FEMALE 84 1:01:12 5

Court, Rosa 33 FEMALE 91 1:01:18 6

Kellar, Kate 37 FEMALE 44 1:01:35 7

Harrison, Victoria 39 FEMALE 34 1:03:43 8

Lanier, Rachel 34 FEMALE 50 1:04:00 9

Boynton, Lori 34 FEMALE 5 1:04:35 10

McDanel, Kristen 39 FEMALE 54 1:07:20 11

Swarts, Leah 44 FEMALE 78 0:54:41 1

Gramlich, Christine 45 FEMALE 30 0:55:50 2

Fortin, Ilene 42 FEMALE 26 0:57:53 3

Christie, Chandra 49 FEMALE 14 1:04:39 4

Crane, Lynette 45 FEMALE 16 1:07:49 5

Myers, Laurie 46 FEMALE 61 1:09:29 6

Kargauer, Dawn 48 FEMALE 41 1:09:51 7

Reed, Athena 43 FEMALE 67 1:10:49 8

Yingling, Michelle 42 FEMALE 87 1:12:11 9

Moneymaker, Liz 44 FEMALE 59 1:12:30 10

Nowacki, Elizabeth 41 FEMALE 63 1:13:58 11

White, Susanne 43 FEMALE 86 1:13:58 12

Hermon, Anique 42 FEMALE 35 1:15:07 13



Veilleux, Michele 52 FEMALE 83 1:05:26 1

Rozin, Sharna 50 FEMALE 72 1:08:29 2

Murphy, Lauren 54 FEMALE 60 1:11:14 3

Harms, Annie 57 FEMALE 32 1:12:39 4

Jala, Jaana 54 FEMALE 39 1:15:08 5

Fay, Cheryl 60 FEMALE 25 1:14:18 1

Harrison, Daniel 13 MALE 33 1:03:41 1

Trionfi, GT 17 MALE 81 1:07:50 2

Birchmeier, Samuel 15 MALE 3 1:11:19 3

Driggers, Wes 26 MALE 20 0:48:19 1

Mitchell, Thomas 27 MALE 58 1:06:29 2

Elsey, Charley 34 MALE 23 0:39:30 Overall

Kaufman, Seth 38 MALE 42 0:40:40 1

Higgins, Hugh 36 MALE 36 0:50:05 2

Fowble, Jason 34 MALE 27 0:52:22 3

Eiland, Andrew 32 MALE 22 0:53:03 4

Brockman, Jonathan 33 MALE 7 0:53:23 5

Kokotek, Jesse 36 MALE 47 0:58:19 6

Johnson, David 31 MALE 40 0:58:37 7

Alexander, Tyler 34 MALE 92 1:01:24 8

Kellar, Jerry 34 MALE 43 1:01:34 9

Schechter, Josh 31 MALE 74 1:01:54 10

Birchmeier, Drew 37 MALE 2 1:01:55 11

Gibson, Robert 39 MALE 28 1:04:07 12

Estrada, Walter 31 MALE 24 1:33:02 13

Medina, Andrea 35 MALE 55 1:33:02 14

Rhoden, Michael 35 MALE 69 2:06:21 15

Chavez, Jose 45 MALE 12 0:47:59 1

Tran, Thune 40 MALE 80 0:50:44 2

Koegler, Fred 42 MALE 46 0:54:20 3

Kendrick, Sean 45 MALE 45 0:54:49 4

Swarts, Steve 46 MALE 79 0:55:30 5

Rafferty, Bill 41 MALE 66 0:57:00 6

Shiner, David 42 MALE 89 0:59:34 7

Westlake, Jamie 51 MALE 85 0:50:55 1



Hough, Paul 56 MALE 38 0:51:48 2

Robinson, Jim 52 MALE 71 0:54:15 3

Lambert, William 52 MALE 49 1:04:48 4

Nofzinger, Douglas 59 MALE 62 1:08:08 5

CARTER, GARY 56 MALE 10 1:11:26 6

Devine, Bob 59 MALE 19 1:12:03 7

GLENN, DANNY 65 MALE 29 0:53:40 1

Smith, Bruce 60 MALE 88 0:56:44 2

Shaughnessy, Michael 62 MALE 75 1:02:57 3

Owen, Kevin 60 MALE 64 1:05:19 4

Slocum, Bill 68 MALE 77 1:08:30 5


